The Jets - Winter 2003

mMonday - Bethesda - Coed

Day Date Time F WL Home Score Visitor WL
[ Mon | 12/1/03 7:00p 8 N The Jets 27 - 4 Delta Knights L
Mon 12/1/03 7:45p 8 W TTS Kaos - Hi-Rollers L
Mon 12/1/03 8:30p 8 L Team Trouble - ViaSat W
Mon 12/8/03 7:00p 8 W TTS Kaos - Team Trouble L
[ Mon | 12/8/03 7:45p & W Hi-Rollers 8 - 31 The Jets W
Mon 12/8/03 8:30p 8 L Delta Knights - ViaSat W
Mon 12/15/03 8 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out =
Mon 12/29/03 7:00p 8 W TTS Kaos 17 - 16 ViaSat L
[ Mon | 12/29/03 7:45p 8 N The Jets 19 - 6 Team Trouble L
Mon 12/29/03 8:30p 8 W Hi-Rollers 7 - F Delta Knights L
Mon  1/5/04 8 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out =
Mon 1/12/04 7:00p 8 L Hi-Rollers - TTS Kaos W
Mon 1/12/04 7:45p 8 W ViaSat - Team Trouble L
[ Mon | 1/12/04 8:30p 8 W Delta Knights 1 - 16 The Jets W
Mon 1/19/04 8 = No Games = - = No Games =
Tue 1/20/04 7:00p 8 W Team Trouble - Hi-Rollers L
1/20/04 7:45p 8 W ViaSat 15 - 1 The Jets L
Tue 1/20/04 8:30p 8 L Delta Knights - TTS Kaos w
Mon 1/26/04 8 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out =
Tue 1/27/04 8 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out =
Mon  2/2/04 8 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out =
[ Mon | 2/9/04 7:00p 8 W Team Trouble 4 - 24 The Jets W
Mon 2/9/04 7:45p 8 W Delta Knights - Hi-Rollers L
Mon 2/9/04 8:30p 8 L ViaSat - TTS Kaos w
Mon 2/16/04 8 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out =
Tue 2/17/04 7:00p 8 W ViaSat 7 - F Delta Knights L
Tue 2/17/04 7:45p 10 W TTS Kaos 7 - F Delta Knights L
2/17/04 7:45p 8 W The Jets 21 - 12 ViaSat L
Tue 2/17/04 8:30p 10 L Team Trouble TTS Kaos w
2/17/04 8:30p 8 KW The Jets 20 - 5 Hi-Rollers L
Tue 2/17/04 9:115p 8 W Hi-Rollers - Team Trouble L
Fri 3/5/04 8 Delta Knights - Team Trouble
Fri 3/5/04 8 Hi-Rollers - ViaSat
Fri 3/5/04 8 ViaSat - Hi-Rollers
Fri 3/5/04 10 Team Trouble - Delta Knights
Fri | 3/5/04 9:00p 5 QN The Jets 4 - 22 TTS Kaos W
Fri | 3/5/04 9:45p 5 QN TTSKaos 0 - 7 The Jets W

Winners are in bold red text.

As of: 5/1/2005



